PRELIMINARY VARIANCE ANALYSIS

HEARING DATE: July 15, 2015

DUE DATE: June 15, 2015

Distributed: May 22, 2015

Cobb County... Expect the Best!
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APPLICANT: Len Pagano, Jr.

PHONE: 770-509-7958

REPRESENTATIVE: MaryLou Pagano

PHONE: 404-558-2212

Leonard A. and Mary Lou S.

TITLEHOLDER: p. gano

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of

Marneil Drive, north of Marneil Court

(2322 Marneil Lane).

PETITION No.: V-96

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: R-15

LAND LOT(S): 627
DISTRICT: 16
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.36 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE: To allow an accessory structure (approximately 200 square foot shed) to the side of the

principal building.
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WApplication for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. V/ a [(
Hearing Date: __ -~ -15-15

Phone # 7/ 03229’ / 252 E-mail /(f) ‘ ‘ n&

/ NOTAS

Phonﬁﬁﬁé,ME—ma(ﬂS/’fZﬂﬁ 4@4/%03744/;0@

My commisSion expires:

“ f:..,':,".f ! )" - /[ Notary Public
My Commi
November 19, 2078, —
Present Zoning of Property
, ) . e '/
Location e )X ’ ' ~ o/ 4 N PSS /
, / ! treet address, 1f apphcabe nearest intersection, et€.) : », /91] fi)//”
ﬂﬁ'l’hﬂs 1€ B 001G
Land Lot(s) ’ District Zé Size of Tract Acre(s

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard, Chickens pursuant to Sec. 134 94 (4) then leave this part blank)
Al NP AONL KRC 8 4 AS 4 VAR ANCE Ab

4 'mwrmm MMT}MM ARAVY P

S ChL e _pU I SleesS/op/ng pndraph d whicl 38 hes E/
75,8 Fop0c MMWMW e Shea

List typ% variance rgezueste
e e/l 9

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: Samuel Roth

PHONE: 404-317-5282

REPRESENTATIVE: Samuel Roth

PHONE: 404-317-5282

TITLEHOLDER: Samuel S. and Bonnie S. Roth

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southeast corner of

Chimney Springs Drive and Stone Hollow Way

(4570 Stone Hollow Way).

PETITION No.:  V-97

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 20
DISTRICT: 1
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.52 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 27 feet (existing).
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lication for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. - 17
Hearing Date: 7 - 15 —\§

Applicant éamueL 20 i—/l., Phone #/40@3]7-52?2-mai] oth @ bells « NE

COBB CO. COMM. DEV. AGENT
ZONlNG Dlvw‘m NEY

.SA/H vel ﬂaﬂ Address 4570 Stone Hollow iWa ay, Marmﬁa 6A
(representative’s name, printed) ‘““" "y, (street, city, state and zip code) 2006 &
N GODD4
/g /('-‘”/\/L‘ Phon N ‘\-"‘"’"- 0 E-mail
(representatlve s signature) QY % f’

: P ; msealed and delivered in presence of:
’
My commission expires: T 1\3 "L 20i ',' \'\ ﬁJB\-p ll‘i

oM S S Notary Public

'l.“ Faya¥l m\\ .3‘
"' A4 PACANS ‘\\‘_‘

one #{40 !L' 53“ 5282 E-mail Sam r_o:tb@@ﬂsom th. néj‘

ddress; 570 Stone Holls asl GA

\\\\v§ GOD D ”@treet city, state and zip code) 360662
\Q‘ ‘é-‘);{s'slo&' ' - aned sealed and delivered in presence of:

Titleholder

Signature 3

My commission expires: Ju lg le 26)7]
= Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property

O
Location 4570 Stene Hollow Way, ﬁfdmﬁ&i‘bﬁ_s_u

(street address, it applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) _ 20 District I st Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Y~ Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
Hardship: Plat requirements in 1979 conflict with plat requirements today.
This variance is to recognize that the builder in 1979 placed the southeast corner of the
structure (home) eight feet over the 35 foot setback restriction at the rear of the property.  _
If future structural repairs are required by the current or future homeowner, this variance will
be recorded so that work could commence immediately without delay.
List Type of Variance:
____ Original builder {1979) followed setback requirements for all corners of the structure except the
____ southeast corner. The structure encroaches the setback by eight feet. No variance was found

to acknowledge this encroachment, thus the current homeowner looks to remedy the

‘encroachment via the variance process.
Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: WAM Douglas, LL.C

PHONE: 404-969-9372

REPRESENTATIVE: Matthew Coutu

PHONE: 404-969-9372

TITLEHOLDER: Elizabeth H. Thornton

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southwest side of

Hill Road, north of Mars Hill Road

(No Assigned Address).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-98

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015
PRESENT ZONING: R-30

LAND LOT(S): 118,119
DISTRICT: 20

SIZE OF TRACT: 25.8 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

1) Waive the front setback from the required 45 feet to 25 feet for proposed development;

and 2) waive the side setbacks from the required 12 feet to 5 feet with 25 feet between homes for proposed

development.

RR




Application for Variance | |
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application N V—(98 (2@1 5)} . o
Hearing Date: _07/15/2015 R —
Applicant __ WAM Douglas, LLC Phone # 404-969-9372  E-mail mcoutu@woodlandam.com

Matthew Coutu

& ﬁgdress 227 Sandy Springs Place; Ste. D #339 Sandy Springs, GA 30328
(represenmuvc s name, gnmey ) 25N g (street, city, state and zip code)
5 2 JaN. B %
Bk 29 m@e# 404-969-9372 E-mai]_mcoutu@woodlandam.com
(mbm/vmmve s signa \ge) :%9} 2017 d§ §
”’4:1’0}:9."30 ot o \\\\‘\ Signed, sealt; ivered in presence of:
g ARY PV o
My commission expires: ”lllumm\\
Notary Public

Titleholder E/ 2412 Y !r/hone #EDE3 T2 Frmait €M Thoss) o v © aol. Ay
Signature ‘ -, (/A.'Z& a.2f

CHARLOTTE S, wuscg&md’se,,cd

Notary Publi hd deliye; mpmsenceofK
; otary Public !'Q g:}&; [éz
My commission explres:g/g;w 3/]20]7 Commonwealth of Virginia w

247418 (N6tary Public
Present Zoning of Property R-30
Location Hill Road NW, Acworth, GA 30101

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) __119 District ___20th Size of Tract ___ 2% Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property X Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

TheproDertv has QDozraDhV that requires significant clearing to achieve the current buildingset-back

_surrounding communities. Furthermore, the property has multmle dnan age basins across it and by

reducing the front building set-back the property could be developed in a way more easily to control
storm water runoff.

List type of variance requested: _Reduce the Front Building Set-back Line to 25'
Add an additional 25" to the Rear Building Set-back on exterior lots
Reduce the side setbacks to 5' with a minimum of 25' between homes

Revised: March 5, 2013
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Karen Lee Shearer and Bennett J. Frye,

APPLICANT: ¢

PHONE:;: 770-422-6291

Karen Lee Shearer and Bennett

REPRESENTATIVE: Frye, Sr.

PHONE: 770-354-3428

Karen L. Shearer and Bennett J.

TITLEHOLDER: g g,

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of

Friendship Church Road, west of Casteel Road

(875 Friendship Church Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-99

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: R-30

LAND LOT(S): 57,58
DISTRICT: 19

SIZE OF TRACT: 2.73 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

1) Waive the front setback for proposed lot 1 from the required 50 feet to 12 feet;

2) waive the rear setback for proposed lot 2 from the required 40 feet to 12 feet; and 3) allow an accessory structure

(existing 360 square foot shed #1 and existing 240 square foot shed #2) to the side of the principal building.
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m”‘“ —-5 D Application for Variance
MAY - 4 2015 Cobb Count
y Application No V" %

G int clearly)
CORE GO ORI, DFY_AGENCY ‘E (type or print ¢ y . ‘ _
b st f-»v“*‘f(w~@;_ﬂé§_€’___“,_ hearer Hearing Date: __  7-& -1S__

Fr Sr.
Applica?((:6 ennt ﬂ( > Jé’) Phone # 7 70— 17/39\@0‘9 / E-mail Har e IO@ aifia rama /D 00/5 ,
Réed Lee =Y _ﬁd(@(/

/54«\)/\1&, { 1, s Se Address 5‘75 Fle/’f”C/Sh'}) C)A ,éﬁ/
(represer%?ve Sna%d)‘ § 2o pA N QL6 K, 22 Can#iZip im0 © "/

“L iﬁ/ﬁ <R Phone # 7 70 35<-3v28 E-mail_i&&/l @ mré m@)ﬂ)/ﬁ,
//((epresentative‘s signature) = 20 A2 bAY / ] oM

Signed, sealed and delivered ip presence of:

My commission expires: / (s, "‘;)4/ ‘<7? O/ (] M ﬂ ,ZZ*{U;/

Notary Public

RALEN L&.«.)’E_,Ce Ter

Sr.Phone #7774 55 Z {3 Y2 [E-mall K&I?V\[a @?f@/a miek/ 5. T
Ate: Mddress: 575 e rdS/u_[) C/ZM/ZZA %

Aftach additiona dignatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip codey W HEL €. ”73 7[

Signed, sgatled and delivered in presenae of:
My commission expires: __ / Q —A ‘/ 20/ C/ > Qﬂ:’

L‘.otary Public

Present Zoning of Property Q 3 "(S

Location 5 75 FPI#nJéhB C/'“'”()/') Ld . /’WQ//(#& 6‘6{

]:Di‘:' }q 005 -0~ ol 8 O (street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) District | (? Size of Tract_A . 57 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property “ Shape of Property __ v~ Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applymﬁr Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then ]leave this part blank).

ra) bﬁl__ci%t& ‘@ Close o praperts,  Lsiv<
ro)ev SD\C\' 4(‘3# d( j f’V ) buulo” 7\’0{}?‘%‘

List type of variance requested: @ 4 QO/ wle -Cr on“‘(‘ S ot b@' ¢ é, on Lot £

G, 5D 4o 1A 0D shown opn Pleso
dJIOLFECtF Sedban k. on Jot 2 VLY qgo/qo (R
Go " JShown _on D@/N /

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: Jose R. Medina

PHONE: 770-527-3947

REPRESENTATIVE: Jose R. Medina

PHONE: 770-527-3947

Marietta M.D. Mobile Home Park
TITLEHOLDER: Lot, LLC

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southwest corner

of Schaffer Road and Favor Road

(2306 Favor Road).

PETITION No.:

V-100

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: R-20, MHP
LAND LOT(S): 131
DISTRICT: 17

SIZE OF TRACT: 1.14 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT:

TYPE OF VARIANCE: To allow an accessory structure on proposed lot 2 without a primary building.
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LU Application for Variance
MAY =T 2015 Cobb County

Tt (type or print clearly) Application No. l/— / Dd
COBBC }Eﬂf&u xgwgwu Hearing Date: __ 7-15—~s~
Applicant Jose R. meo[' ne Phone # 774 52 7-3747E-mail
U—Eo K. Medao Address 2301 Foue, Bod. Meciethor A 39008

(representative’s name, pn“\qmlllll,,, (street, city, state and zip code)

0y,

\\\ pRA AL “,
\Qs 4’ I

o
. c.

Phone # E-mail

ngnedz ;ealed and delivered in presence of
Notary Publlc
Titleholder jz.f(/ 2. M&L; nas hone # 770-527 374 % E-mail
& OPAUL ’%
Signature . SN “Address: 2306 Faver Rd. Merittss & 30038
ditional signatures, if ieded)—ew— U’ (street, city, state and zip code)
2 PUBLIC fs§
o, (’\S‘ d in pregdfice of:
’flmo “ f\’:‘ //l’
My commission expires: My Commissi as Cny
March 24, 2017 y Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property 230l ?‘/auor@ RA. MarietHdse 6A 30 005ﬁ
Location M#f\ east Loper o L ;}er b £ Sel Lo ﬂ..j

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) __ Z 3 ! "7 T District (7M™ Size of Tract __i ./f[ Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

ﬁza QQM'— ﬁ I%f&/ﬁnc, S+fw'zﬁm-u Y2
huse He  pdalilorns is 1Y ¥ 30  fet

List type of variance requested: A )/pnr Griessory &.-fgfmj d bp b Duvse

Revised: March §, 2013



V-101
2015
LEGEND ( )
& PP.— POWER POLE
X LP- LonT PAE === RC.A — REIWORCED CONCREIE PPE
G FH.— FIRE WYDRANT = QM.P.~ CORRUGATED METAL PIFE
& MH ~ SANMTARY SEWER MANHOLE F.F.E ~ FIYSHED FLOOR ELEVATION
(WAi] WA~ WATER METER PV - WATER VALVE
) cw— GAS METER O  TELEPHONE MANHOLE
O RBS~ REINFORCING BAR SET o =~ -UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL LINE
O  SGF- REINFORCING BAR FOUND R ——OVERMEAD POWER LINES
O CFF= CRMP TOP PIPE FOUND LN\ HW -HEAOWALL
O OIF— OPEN TOF PIPE FOUND POWERBOX
O RW MON.~ RIGHT—0F=WAY MONUMENT WA TER LINE
~——%~——TYPE OF FENCE =t ==t ~UNDERGROUNG  TELEPHONE LINE 4
O JB.~ MNCTIDN BCX ——G——GAS LINE
@ Os—~ DROP INLET J/ YARD INLET g
N~F fg
THOMAS MCCLAIN
D.B. 11345 PC. 166 %
5 150475 £ i
24, 45" §
= §
)

£
|
by
§
g‘
A
o

NP RE ;
AS SET FORIH
N CHAPTER 180-7 OF THE RIRES OF :
LOCATION OF URLITES EXISTNG (V. OR SERVNG TNE SUBECT OF REGISTRATION FOR
a4 SRVEYORS AND FORTH W DE
PROPERTY MAY 8€ SUBECT TD EASEMENTS. CLANS, . A
ArESDRPRION PMAT ARE NOT CEORGIA ALAT ACT QCGA. 15—-6—67
WSILZ OR AECONDED, mmm SURVETUR REFERENCER:
AND NOT SHOWN. THIS PLAT IS INTENCED FOR RE PARVES
STATED ON THE FACE OF SUNMEY. USE OF IE SUIMVEY BT | CURRENT OWNER:
PURO PARTES IS AT THEW® ONW RIS, TRATON HOMES 5
IS FARCEL OF LAND IS MOT IV INE 100 VAR Fioce | 8. 15026, PC. 8430 s
PLAN AND 1S N JONE_X...; ACT: 0 FEMa P& 2, PG 196 +0 a 40 a0 |
| £ tReToore 6 2008 . SCALE iV FEET 1
TS PLAT 15 FREPARED FROM A FELD SIRET UIING A FhE SEDTND DRITAL THEDOGRITE. ANG ELEL RGN | ,
METER [ UNEAR PRECISON (F IRAMERSE : L/ JRISE ; ANGLRAR ERROR: ™ PER PONT. mm%
ADNSTED USIG IIE COMPASS MAE. LINEAR OF NES AT 1/ 293,630 . MATIERS OF WRE ANE EXCEPED. :
L
(3

FINAL SURVEY FOR

®laskins | 7z

LOT 18, GREAT OAKS ESTATES |,
:mu L399 229 m%-v

] Cauen, Gaovghe 300 14
Pos: 70) 241188 T— LOCATED N LL. 18% i
TG GATE_ 12/303 | onA By K 20th DISTRICT, 2nd SECTION "

FXE M 128T | OEeNED B _CAE CORB COUNTY GA.




APPLICANT: Frank and Mary Moseley

PHONE: 770-403-4073

REPRESENTATIVE: Mary T. Moseley

PHONE: 770-403-4073

Frank Quillian and Mary T.
TITLEHOLDER: Moseley

PROPERTY LOCATION: At the northern terminus

of Fulton Cirlce, noth of Meadow Green Lane

(2360 Fulton Circle).

PETITION No.: V-101

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: R-30

LAND LOT(S): 184
DISTRICT: 20
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.69 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 40 feet to 20 feet.

—R-20_

Red Fox Run

Brown Deer Trl

L

Meadow GeanlLp
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. V=101
Hearing Date: 7-1§-15
Applicant Frank and Mary Moseley Phone # (770)403-4073 E-mail marymoseley222@gmail.com
Mary T. Moseley Address 2360 Fulton Circle, NW Acworth, GA 30101
{tepresentative’s name, printed) . (street, city, state and zip code)
\3 m & 9‘;&# (770)403-4073 E-mail marymoseley222@gmail.com
(represéntative’s signature) 1 —e— EUE
’ ’% %;‘& uaLIC ‘g';éis‘:
My commission expires: My Commission Expires

March 222077

%0, CSEF
U et S
“a,, €, o

(7 L
gt

) ) My (’i:mmission Expiros
My commission expires: arch 24, 2017

Present Zoning of Property R3

Location 2360 Fulton Circle NW Acworth, GA 30101

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, efc.)

Land Lot(s) ___ 184 District __20th Section 2 Size of Tract _-67 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property .67 acres _ Shape of Property irregular _Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

Lot 18 in Great Oaks subdivision is a somewhat trianguler culdesac lot. We informed the builder that we

wanted to build a pool in the back yard; however, we were not informed that the 40 foot setback would

not allow it. The only space available within the build lines is not allowable for a pool because it is on th
side of the house. Our lot is the only one in the neighborhood that has a very shallow back yard with the
bulk of unused space on the far right corner. Without the variance, we have no options to construct a poc

I?igt%elgf) %,’aenr-;%ce requested: Reduce the building setback on this lot from 40 feet to 20 feet to allow for constructios
of a pool and surround directly behind the house.

Revised: March 5, 2013



913 Indian

V-102
(2015)

V-102 (2015)

Indian Hills Golf Course

2

At 122.94
N 18'00'00"E 1222

y

Proposal

MAY 2 0 2015

(212, 1 )4 1

10’ B.L.

gL.wl N

15
2

orsLt M9

1

Proposed
4-Side Brick House

g front door
=

Cowtyard j Drivewsy
with perrceable pavers

Existing 40" Bufld Line

T Proposed 30" Bulld Line

~45' from Street
(this is :dentical to the
majarity of indian Hiilg)

weLf ™M

A R B S O T R T

~15' Easement to back
of Millstone (Neighborhood)

) REVISED
ol —

2' Setback with Hold Harmless Agreement as
proposed by Cobb County Water System.

The agreement was offered to further assist
with the hardship of placing the pool in
exchange for removing the old pool/patio
which do not have such agreement,

Estimated Impervious:

Primary Structure w/Patic: 5616 SgFt

Pool Coping: <110 SqFt

Driveway: 645 Sqft (with60% permeabie paver allowance)

Proposed: 6371 SqFt {31.9%)
Allowed: 6981 SqFt




APPLICANT: Amelia Flury

PHONE: 404-242-0395

REPRESENTATIVE: Brett Flury

PHONE: 770-656-6609

TITLEHOLDER: Clayton F. and Sharon M. Bunyard

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of Indian

Hills Parkway, north of High Green Drive

(913 Indian Hills Parkway).

PETITION No.: V-102

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 977
DISTRICT: 16
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.46 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the front setback from the required 35 feet to 30 feet.

Gresnview DY

High Green Ct

]

Clubland D¢




Apphcatlon for Variance
Cobb County

{tvpe ar prirt clearly) Application No. \f’\ D 2—
Hearing Date: 07/15/2015
Applicant Amelia Fi ury Phone # 404-242-0395 F-mail amy@fluryconsulting.com
Brett Flury Address 5412 Saint Lyonn Place, Marietta, GA, 30068
(representsdive’s nare. printad) {smeat, city. state and z¥p coda)
: Phone N-— 77&-956-6609 E-mai) brett@fluryconsulting.com
/ (r2presentadave’s s:_s:anuej:‘% NOTARY PUBLIC

Cobb County, GEORGHeped saalag,
My Comm. Expires

jvered 11 pressace ol

4006 /0040 = L :

My comouzzion expire:: o)y {7,( 1€ 10/06/2018 : :UJL\ /lAf )
' = Notary Public
Titleholder Clayton Bunyard Phone = 678-612-9825 E.pi] clayton@bunyards.com
Signature (. g; VA, 2 Address- 913 Indian Hills Parkway, Marietta, GA, 30068
cA addicionsl signamure:, if aesdad) {srea, cify. guate and 2ip code) NI,
(see attachment) Neki Shah
NOTARY PUBLIC - \ y
My commizsion expuas: (J UM 0’0120 \? Cobb County, GEORGIA -‘--.-"' f’i‘ o
Y ! My Comm. Explre;/ Z'/ / ZF 3-&\34‘ PybLic

Present zmmg ofPropeﬂ}-‘ R-ZO (Existing home to be demolished}) -
Location 913 Indian Hills Parkway, Marietta, GA, 30068 '-"-'-*fx,f_,.f__ COk >

[stree: address. if applicable: aearast inmersecsion, e}
Land Lot(s) 977 District 16™ Szeof Tract__ 0.46  Acre(s)

Please select the e\tnormnan and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of propem m question The
condstion(s) nmst be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Sewer

Size of Property X Shape of Property Topography of Property Other Easement

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
deternune that applying the terns of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
apphing for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-04(4). then leave this part blank).

The property has a sewer line running through the middle of the backyard which makes it difficult to properly fit a pool. By shifting the front
setback a few feet a new home may be positioned as to allow additional room for a pool between the sewer easement and back of the home.
Effectively, the placement of the sewer severly limits the back half {30') of the backyard that would otherwise be a perfect space for the pool.

Please note as part of this request we will be correcting code violations by previous owners with regards to the construction of the existing

pool and patio, which are scheduled, along with the existing home, to be demolished.

List type of variance requested: We are requesting that the front setback be reduced to 30" due to the hardship presented by the
sewer easement running through the middle of the backyard which placement restricts the ability to build a pool.

it Is our intention that this encroachment is limited to the courtyard style garage doors, with the front door of the house sitting 55'+
from the front property line. Landscaping will be used to mitigate any impact to side views. There are no neighbors directly across the
street (its a “15' neighborhood easement)and a golf course sits behind the property.

Revized: Marek 3. 2015
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APPLICANT: Jerad Johnson

PHONE: 678-654-4855

REPRESENTATIVE: Jerad Johnson

PHONE: 678-654-4855

TITLEHOLDER: Jerad G.Johnson

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of

Meadow Way, south of Shallowford Road

(4240 Meadow Way).

V-103

PETITION No.:
DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015
PRESENT ZONING: R-20

LAND LOT(S): 202
DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.46 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

1) Waive the side setback from the required 10 feet to 3 feet adjacent to the southern

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

property line; and 2) waive the side setback for an accessory structure under 144 square feet (approximately 100 square

foot metal building) from the required 5 feet to 4 feet.

syt ndustiat py vk By

Meadow Way

Meadow Ct
Meadow Way |

Meadow Tree




D Appllcatlon for Variance
[ wwv1isws | | Cobb County

] ) (type or print clearly) Application No. /=703
BB CO. ( V. AGENCY Hearing Date: ‘7-(5'«(‘5/

Applicant );E X SLQ\ -SS m&i; Phone # 1% - Wg4-1%55 E-mail \Q,{ N \U\N\(W cOn\?lff—l'Z Cn’j

. , e
\'Q (o \L,VW\SW\A,;,idress MZUO  Aaneedonr  vioon NG L 30X
(representatlve s name, nmed) s\\:::{&ff},{% h;&'., (street, city, state and zip code)
§ S/ e %
goo,v NOTARY ‘(Q,a P ) _ - - ] o
§_ { —'Phonbj (I% Vo su-v) €5 SE-mail e ved. cmmconl cobb F—l7«‘J
(re enta\i'e s sipriature) ’z%\FUBUC S I
- % O, ,-»"'Q &
= P %fCOU'Jw Q)?‘
QLT Sl i éd and Ilvered | resence of:
My Commission Expires
gl
My commission expires: Warah 24, i077 4 u[

Notary Pubhc

I4‘1
i

Titleholder 'EQXQC\ XQ\M\sc?f\ Phonc\.#u#’ﬁ) oS+t U%99 E-mail

P .C-'(7

Signature 55 t MTNO woresrbgor vy ioworay G

2(’ (street, city, state and zip code) ' BCC‘&W )
My commission expires: My Comn ission EXDirBS %L ol

March 24, 2017 (i ™ Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property E0
Location k‘\ TNG  WREAOW Lo WOiexde. @ 200\

(street address, if apbllcable nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) R IO District __| {p" Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property _« " ewv®_ Shape of Property (2¢ Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

GR O ﬂc*‘cl\w\c [ CrCUCLc,/L S zec) Lo R covs 4o Thwe SR
O3 AN \(\(”)M- ‘)"\\/\\R o.\\\ ‘(\P Jrvected e HC. W Chnnox R AN
o, epl M‘W('\ L cCaHR ok Rl 5y \w( OO\

List type of variance requested:  <es \ooped | Please o olve  Hus <€t baas
N C i LO Yeedy Yo A Leex

Revised: March §, 2013
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APPLICANT: R & R Developers/D & G Properties

PHONE: 770-426-0780

REPRESENTATIVE: Ray L. Diodati

PHONE: 770-426-0780

D & G Properties, L.L.C., A

TITLEHOLDER: Georgia LImited Liability
Company

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southwest side of

Barrett Park Drive and the north side of Roberts
Boulevard

(1680 Roberts Boulevard).

PETITION No.:  V-104

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015

PRESENT ZONING: LI GC
LAND LOT(S): 174
DISTRICT: 20
SIZE OF TRACT: 4.915

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the side setback from the required 20 feet to 0.5 feet adjacent to the western

property line.

Kennesa\

Nerth Robers Rg

W

\

Roberts Blvd

Roberts Blvd

Q&I

S




ELEL] _r ;.!i';ﬁ&pplication for Variance
may 14 2055 || Cobb County

! |
j T = ‘ (type or print clearly) Application No. V’l 1 I/
| LD%’GYP( Dpefﬁ@ Hearing Date: 7~I S %’
Applicant R(\' R bﬂ\ll\ OjDef% Phone # 7 70 -4 2lo-0T¥0E mail Y(Llfo\‘) mr\drdb/e\opers Lo
Kny 4= 0/e7 1 Address 450 Robcps 810~ 50 17€ 45~
(4] prese 95 name, printed) (s ?”%gstgtza%ngoﬂde)}oqu
@M 7 /wé Phone #7980 ~47% 2 780 E-mail }?/)?@/?A,(D pDweksen S
(representative’s signature) U
‘ Sigfd, sealed and delivered in presence of:
My commission expires: /{P(' l I(ﬂ 20 19 el MAA W/(I?U&
’ Notary Public
Titleholder ROU:,” B'\ Qd O\‘H \umu'ﬁg—’zq 0-42.g - 0730 E-mail ‘(&VI d)Y&f\d rde\{{topem com
Signature g, /é&b Rabce] S BLVD. LK) GA)-
,,,'. *=E (street, city, state and zip code) ‘Zﬁ 22274

“; :-,‘,3 2019 \‘..:' d, sealed and delivered in presence of:

H Si
. Z G . & _
My commission expires: Zl)‘)[] l LD ’/z;z’og-%co,c't@-%c{\\\‘ AACA O "RO\/Vt(ﬂ/‘U&
2 0 \0\ K 4RY P\)e\\‘ Notary Public

KA

Present Zoning of Property Lla ht | nd uStrial O— 1
Location &0 @O RQb@(“F% BV d

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) | 7% District Q_O ™ Size of Tract ‘1 . q ' 5 Acre(s)

\)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other &

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

The bum\é\r\a Shown 0s Building 500 has heen operating for
years under e addresq 2100 Bacrert Parle Drive . Redently |
i+ was dedermined +hat A _propecky wirs octunlly poack of Tle90
Poberie Blvd. The owines wish i h' eshablish e existing building

0N 11 pwn parcel wivh M address 2100 Baccett Park Drivve

List type of variance requested: | N order o malke Mo ew Dar&l complient
wih LT Zomnq a_veduetioo in e s1de setback Foom 206 v 0.5

o conform Yo (kLs)r\r\@ condion -

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: Del Taco LLC

PHONE: Not Given

REPRESENTATIVE: J. Kevin Moore

PHONE: 770-429-1499

TITLEHOLDER: East Cobb Crossing, LLC

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of

Roswell Road, east of Johnson Ferry Road

(4305 Roswell Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: WITHDRAWN BY STAFF

PETITION No.:  V-105

DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015
PRESENT ZONING: PSC
LAND LOT(S): 899
DISTRICT: 16
SIZE OF TRACT: 1 acre

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

Q&I

Johnson Ferry Rd

Johnson Ferry Rd




Application for Variance ,
L MAY 142015

Appliicatiano; it}

3 )
Hearing Date: *_07/15/2015
Applicant __Del Taco LLC Phone # E-mail
Moore Ingram Johnson & Steele, LLP Emerson Overlook, 326 Roswell Street
J. Kevin Moore Address Marietta, GA 30060

(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)
BYMW Phone # (770) 429-1499 E-maj] jkm€mijs.cg

representative’s signature) Georgia Bar No. 519728

§}‘gned, sealed and delivered in gresencdibif: ;
‘ . y/
My commission expires: ___January 10, 2019 <:£1/14L/(42</?Z/ 2 . o

=
Titleholder _East Cobb Crossing, LLC Phone # E-mail
3162 Johnson Ferry Road, #260-35
Signature __See Attached Exhibit AT Address: Marietta, GA 3006
(attach additional signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires:

Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property PSC

Northwesterly side of Roswell Road (State Route 120); easterly of
Location Johnson Ferry Road (a/k/a 4305 Roswell Road)

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) 899 District 16th Size of Tract __ 1.0004%  Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other __X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

See Exhibit "B" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

List type of variance requested: Waiver of specific provisions of Cobb County Sign Ordinance,

§ 134-313, et seq., which would allow for the replacement of the existing signage
pursuant to the package prepared by CNP Signs & Graphics, dated July 2, 2012, last

revised May 29, 2014.

Revised: March 5,2013
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APPLICANT: Jeffrey and Bettina Oeschger PETITION No.: V-106

PHONE: 770-616-4796 DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015
REPRESENTATIVE: David Meyer PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-891-6588 LAND LOT(S): 292
TITLEHOLDER: Jeffrey R. and Bettina J. Oeschger = DISTRICT: 20
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the south side of SIZE OF TRACT: 1.97 acres
Creekview Point COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(2721 Creekview Point).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the minimum public road frontage from the required 75 feet to 20 feet for

N
_:_ R-20 7/% i%
| SITE
P (




Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. \// Ibw
Hearing Date: +- Yg/ LS

Applicant Je ke + Bethia 0€SCL“7t/Phone 4 77-6I-¥77b B.mail Je//e rondal lowe. coun

I Wdesasy Address 278 Credhsies £ aliy | Marelts (A Bookd
(representative’s name, printe (street, city, state and zip code)
i =
P Phone SIS | p i Bk RO Dordpe,

/~ (tepresentative’s signature) & %, oA
3“ ?ep';\\\)‘\ . @‘o(‘\""o
H g:'g? OTAQ Q‘,\G}g’&ed sealed and delivered iggpresence of:

Apr g 7 7N
My commission expires J”L o k/. 20 Ly | $ 12 —e— T

="._ pUBL\G ,;‘. § Notary Public

DAL
.....

‘ ,591@1 B Cove bous i fF N0 PriThe 67
:)“\SSIO;, (ﬁ@@?‘plty state and zip code) 2ol Y

-

‘\OTAQ}_ @ueﬁ galed and delivered in presence of:

pUBL\c’ 7 —

AL goi-'ecks*’
%,%"OUNTY'G \\\\\

) l\“‘\
hebaid 1L LA

w\‘

Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property J?’ A,
Location 2721 Crec b v. -1/ PF AMw Max:c /'La G A JootY

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) Z 72‘ District / Size of Tract / 7 7 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other
p p

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

Lot \——\>3 A = o S‘P)d:’ T2 <DHRDPNIDE Rl
l’)l-JDT Ot‘ @LM@_——_

List type of variance requested: \ZSN,)GTLQH e TOLBLIC =N
Epareicts ot LT D RO 27 v 207

Revised: March 5,2013
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APPLICANT: Frank Ward PETITION No.:  V-107

PHONE: 770-439-0183 DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015
REPRESENTATIVE: Frank Ward PRESENT ZONING: R-80
PHONE:;: 770-439-0183 LAND LOT(S): 365, 376
TITLEHOLDER: Franklin B. and Brenda K. Ward DISTRICT: 19
PROPERTY LOCATION: Accessed by a 50 foot SIZE OF TRACT: 5.03 acres
private road, 772 south of Wright Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(5555 Wright Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: WITHDRAWN BY STAFF

L
[£

R-30

Wright Rd

i\\\\

O
__

R-80

SITE




Jation for Variance
obb County

—d T opeor printclary) Application No. __|/~{p™7

I j Hearing Date: 7-1%"(5
Applicantlzﬂz A]drv/

Phone # 7 70~ 439- d/ng-mailﬂM@éf&Q% -'7?][
ﬁﬂné /één% Address 5 . ’ ‘

(representative’s name, printed) (s city, state arfd zip code) 30/ 27
% Phone #_/ )
ive’s si S ONARE R,
(representative’s SIg}lature) S ,...\1%0%’

iy,
o]
893 A7,

0N

ssion expi Hl IQ}LK
My commission expires: i / Y NS

Ny, O

g™

My oSO EXDITEN
November 19, 2018
Phone # 7 70-4 27 - A/ 3 E-mail 2 / ,)76%

Titleholder

Signature

(attach additional signathres, if needed)

; tate and zip
[ 5531 ’;G.? e Signed, seale17Z:ielivered in presenge of:
"%aw L /3 ‘§
halg Do

My commission expires:

MIELTZE: B

Present Zoning of Property K -0

Location 5555 Q&z% éz A c/, / ?&ZO/QL %[/égi.é’/f 30/27
(street address, if applicable; rfearest intgéectl(m, etc.)
Land Lot(s)_2465 §1 276 District /9 Size of Tract _ 5,922 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If

for Ba.(zard Chick

ECasesrmt €. :
List type of variance requested:
ﬁ70’ Con=s )4"
ﬂﬁ EaL 2 24

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: J.D. Williams

PHONE:;: 404-597-8069

REPRESENTATIVE: Stacie Williams

PHONE: 404-597-8170

TITLEHOLDER: Jeffrey D. and Stacie M. Williams

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southwest corner

of Stilesboro Lane and Mars Hill Church Road, and on
the north side of Giles Road

(2755 Mars Hill Church Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

V-108

PETITION No.:
DATE OF HEARING: 07-15-2015
PRESENT ZONING: R-30

LAND LOT(S): 146
DISTRICT: 20

SIZE OF TRACT: 9.15 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

1) Waive the front setback for an accessory structure over 650 square feet (approximately

1,500 square foot detached garage) from the required 100 feet to zero feet; 2) allow an accessory structure

(approximately 1,500 square foot detached garage) to be located in front of the primary building; and 3) allow an

accessory structure to be closer to the side street than the primary structure.

R=
/V
[] | R-30

R-30




” @1 plication for Variance
Cobb County V/ o
Application No.

e (type or print clearly)
S Hearing Date: 4’ =~ IA-/]L\

Applic &I_b Wi (A Phone # {04 $97 8v 69 E-mail jda W lliAns @ wchi. com
OTWW Address_ 275 Mo N Chuned 24 Oewabds

tr};presentative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code) 6 A 3 oo ‘
Staels UL am-5 Phone #_ {0 Y- 59 7- & 70e-mail S*{tu.u u,‘ '&13 e ¥4Aaa.(a~\

(representative’s signature)
3 JURTUS B Vg

/4

My commission expires: J // A / 2017

~J QH“F b D+ Sfacie W‘I!l{;)ﬂ?#f

My commission expires: 8 /)j 42 0/ '7

Present Zoning of Property R 30

Location X 1SS Marr v CI\W\AAQJ aWWGW .?010/

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Ha
Land Lot(s) ' "'{ b District 30 DJ Size of Tract 9! ( Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property 9. ( o< Shape of Property 2L, _Topography of Property '@ [ o\f‘ Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

List type of variance requested: 1AM WO‘\A,QOI Q{/Ll ‘40 04[0/ 'S M&M K/Qm 0’7\»?(0
guUA Iy ok t/v\j Go\mo.xf

d

Revised: March 5, 2013
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